Flessibili per vuoto
VT1 Series
v Realizzati in acciaio inox
v Temperatura di lavoro da 20°C a 537°C
v Pressione di lavoro:
   taglia 1/4"da 10
–9

How to Order
VT1 4
4
6
8
12
1/4"
3/8"
3/4"
VT1 F**  ** in
M**  ** mm
1 1/2 in.
4
8
1/4 in.
1/2 in. or 8 mm
6 3/8 in. or 6 mm
10 5/8 in. or 10 mm
12 3/4 in. or 12 mm
16 1 in. or 16 mm
24
F36FGSF4
1/2"
GFS4
316 S.S.316
Nominal
Hose Size
MaterialOverall Length
End Connection 2
Type and Size
End Connection 1
Size
End Connection 1
Type
Hose
Series
Same as port 1 type
and port 1 size
If port 2 and port 1
are the same,
eliminate the port 2
designator
316
16
24
1 1/2"
1"
FNPT
NPT
MBT
F
M
FBT
Female NPT
Male NPT
Male BSPT
Fractional Tube Fitting
Metric Tube Fitting
Female BSPT
RGFS
FGFS
Rotatable Male
GFS Metal
Female GFS Metal
GFS Male GFS Metal
FT
MT
Fractional Tube Adapter
Metric Tube Adapter
2 1/8 in.
VT1	Series